
Coconut price in Karnataka mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Coconut - Grade-I Sulya  31.00  3,100.00  3600 -  2,500.00 2025-11-06

Coconut - Medium Mangalore  300.00  30,000.00  35000 -  28,000.00 2025-10-06

Coconut - Grade-I Belthangdi  61.30  6,130.00  7200 -  3,400.00 2025-09-18

Coconut - Medium Bantwala  350.00  35,000.00  0 -  0.00 2025-07-11

Coconut - Medium Puttur  250.00  25,000.00  30500 -  20,000.00 2025-04-23

Coconut - Big Puttur  95.00  9,500.00  12000 -  7,000.00 2022-12-27

Coconut - Big Mangalore  14.00  1,400.00  1600 -  1,200.00 2022-08-25
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